

## **Electronic Stock Gift Transfer**

## A Gift to Sierra Nevada Memorial Hospital Foundation

Thank you for making an electronic stock gift to Sierra Nevada Memorial Hospital Foundation. Please complete this form, sign and date and give to your broker. It is important to notify Sierra Nevada Memorial Hospital Foundation, Attn: Sandra Barrington, Executive Director by e-mail: sandra.barrington@dignityhealth.org or fax at (530) 477-9300 before or at the time of transfer. Electronic transfers don't come through with a donor name or intent.

Name:			
Address:			
City:			
Home Phone:		Cell Phone:	
E-Mail:			
Please print your name(s)	exactly as they should app	pear in recognition:	
☐ Please keep my gift anor	nymous		
Please designate my gift	to the following area at	Sierra Nevada Memorial Hospital Foundation:	
☐ Area of Greatest Need			
☐ Sierra Nevada Memorial	Family Residency Program	m	
☐ Emergency Department			
☐ Alzheimer's Outreach Pr	ogram		
☐ Cancer Center			
☐ Other (please specify): _			
Securities Being Donated	:		
Security Name:	CUSIP#:	Number of Share:	



Security Name:	CUSIP#:	Number of Share:	
Transferring (Donor's) Bi	roker:		
Broker Name:	DTC#:	Phone:	
Receiving (Sierra Nevada I	Memorial Hospital Foundation	Broker:)	
TO: Robert W. Baird & Co.	DTC: 0547 Account: 50137549		
Account Name: Sierra Nev	rada Memorial Hospital Founda	tion Stock Donation Account	
Donor Signature:		Date:	
at (530) 477-9700. It is imp	•	Nevada Memorial Hospital Foundation with notify us as soon as stock is transferred to hes.	, ,

SNMH Foundation | P.O. Box 1810, Grass Valley, CA 95945 | infosnmhf@dignityhealth.org | (530) 477-9700